
University of Toledo 
2009 Football Schedule

Day Date Opponent Site Time
Sat. Sept. 5 at Purdue (Big Ten Network) West Lafayette, IN Noon
Fri. Sept. 11 COLORADO (ESPN) GLASS BOWL 9:00 p.m.
Sat. Sept. 19 OHIO STATE% (ESPN-Plus/Game Plan) CLEVELAND, OH Noon
Sat. Sept. 26 at Florida International Miami, FL 7:00 p.m.
Sat. Oct. 3 at Ball State* (ESPN-Plus/Game Plan) Muncie, IN Noon
Sat. Oct. 10 WESTERN MICHIGAN* (Homecoming) GLASS BOWL 7:00 p.m.
Sat. Oct. 17 NORTHERN ILLINOIS*  GLASS BOWL 7:00 p.m.
Sat. Oct. 24 TEMPLE*  GLASS BOWL 7:00 p.m.
Sat. Oct. 31 at Miami* (Ohio News Network) Oxford, OH 3:30 p.m.
Wed. Nov. 11 at Central Michigan* (ESPN2) Mount Pleasant, MI 8:00 p.m.
Fri. Nov. 20 EASTERN MICHIGAN* GLASS BOWL 7:00 p.m.
Fri. Nov. 27 at Bowling Green* (ESPNU/ESPN360) Bowling Green, OH TBA
Fri. Dec. 4 MAC Championship Game#   Detroit, MI 8:00 p.m.

HOME GAMES IN BOLD CAPS
% at Cleveland Browns Stadium
All times listed are site times
* Mid-American Conference Game
# West Division champion vs. East Division champion, Ford Field, Detroit, MI (ESPN2)

Schedule as of June 22, 2009. Subject to change


